
Compustar 
Starting At

Options

$209

Note: Above prices do not include key or factory by pass modules necessary 
for certain vehicles. Add $89 to $399 for module. Customer must provide key.

$54

$24

$24

$24

$119

Door Lock Control

Trunk Release

Parking Light Flash

Horn Honk/Panic

FT-Alarm Kit 
(Turns Remote Start Into An Alarm System)  

Rev. 11/3/19

Basic Remote Starter     CS-915 / CS-925

2, 4 Button Transmitters

1000 Feet Range

3, 15, 25, Or 45 Min. Run Timer

Digital Solid State Technology

T-Harness Plug & Play 

Professional Installation

Lifetime Warranty On Parts

1 Year Warranty On Labor

Extended Range Remote Upgrade Available 
(Please See Remote Upgrade Sheet) 
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